

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP Nos.223 of 2025, 3947, 3948 and 3959 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.01.2025	<u>MGP,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>CRP Nos.3947, 3948 and 3959 of 2024</u> Heard the submission of the learned counsel for the petitioner. There shall be stay of all further proceedings in O.S.No.50 of 2013, on the file of the Court of I Additional District Judge at Mahabubnagar. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> <u>In</u> <u>CRP No.223 of 2025</u> Heard the submission of the learned counsel for the petitioner. There shall be stay of all further proceedings in O.S.No.50 of 2013, on the file of the Court of I Additional District Judge at Mahabubnagar. <u>CRP Nos.3947, 3948, 3959 of 2024 and</u> <u>223 of 2025</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 13.02.2025. <u>MGP,J</u> mmr	

