

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.223 of 2025 and 3947, 3948 and 3959 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.09.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the revision petitioner, post on 10.09.2026 under the caption “For Orders”. GPK,J gv	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--